
Cto. Sub10
Equipos

25-1-25 Palacio de los Deportes





50m Sub10

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3036 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3046 RODRIGO ARBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
4 3175 SIMÓ AURIGUIBERRY JORGE ALAS
5 3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia CUARTE
6 3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3537 GONZALEZ DE AGÜERO BUENO CELIA ALAS
2 3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3607 ANDREU CALVO MARIA ESCUELA ZENIT
4 3546 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3623 Molina Chifor Abril CUARTE
6 3535 VALLEJO CORSINO VERA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO
2 3635 MARIN DEL POZO INES ALAS
3 3542 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro CUARTE
5 3576 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3596 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3169 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO FABIO C.A TRIALS
2 3562 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 3625 BELLIDO FUERTES JULIETA C.A. SAN JOSE
4 3575 NEGUERUELA GARCIA LEA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3124 BENITO GHEORGE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3087 RUIZ GOTOR MATEO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3092 CLAVERIA HEREDIA RODRIGO ESCUELA ZENIT
2 3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio CUARTE
3 3159 Santamaria Herrero Oscar CUARTE
4 3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3080 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTÍN ALAS
6 3044 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3560 LOPEZ LIN ANGELA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3627 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
5 3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE
6 3536 LAFUENTE LOREN VICTORIA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3082 PECHARROMAN LORENTE LORIEN ALAS
2 3174 RODRIGUEZ LORENZO TELMO ALAS
3 3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3603 GARCIA MALLOR INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 ALDEONDO MARTIN JON ALAS
6 3504 OTIN MIRÓ ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3637 TORNOS MITITELU NAOMI C.A TRIALS
2 3646 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN EA LA ALMUNIA
3 3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS
4 3517 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3648 MARIN PEREZ LEYRE ESCUELA ZENIT
6 3007 GARCÍA PÉREZ HÉCTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI C.A. SAN JOSE
2 3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH C.A. SAN JOSE
3 3091 TRALLERO RODA DANIEL ESCUELA ZENIT
4 3572 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3148 AZUARA RUIZ BRUNO ESCUELA ZENIT
6 3579 GARCIA RUIZ NICOLE C.A. SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3143 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 3583 GOMEZ SALVADOR MIREIA RAINBOW TEAM
3 3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3100 PAMPLONA SANCHEZ GUILLERMO RAINBOW TEAM
5 3547 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3543 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3008 CALLEJA SANTIAGO IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO C.A. SAN JOSE
4 3132 Rubio Sanz Enzo CUARTE
5 3018 VALERO SANZ LUCAS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3574 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3549 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3163 DILOY TEJERO RAUL C.A TRIALS
4 3077 BELLIDO TRAIN DARIO ESCUELA ZENIT
5 3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA C.A. SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3081 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL ALAS
3 3541 MUÑIZ VIAMONTE MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA A.D PIRINEOS
5 3548 JORDAN YAGO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3117 GIMENO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3094 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3096 PASSARDI VALDIVIA MATEO RAINBOW TEAM
4 3592 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3134 JIMENEZ VELA TIAGO ALAS
6 3144 GARCIA SAEZ-BENITO DIEGO ALAS
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50mv Sub10

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3643 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO
2 3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3164 TOLEDO ARAGUES MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT
5 3544 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3590 GUILLEN ASTASIO NOA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3507 ELÍAS BAETA LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 3090 MUÑOZ BARRIO MARCOS C.A. SAN JOSE
3 3028 ALEGRE BORDETAS JORGE ESCUELA ZENIT
4 3639 MOROS CABREJAS MARA C.A TRIALS
5 3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas CUARTE
6 3540 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIÁN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3520 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3567 MARTIN CORELLANO BIANCA ALAS
5 3647 MINCHOLE CORONAS ELENA ALAS
6 3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO C.A. SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3032 CUBERO EGUÍA JON ALAS
2 3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3584 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE RAINBOW TEAM
4 3135 PUEYO FUERTES NICOLAS ALAS
5 3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3042 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3030 PUERTA GARCIA GABRIEL ESCUELA ZENIT
2 3509 LLORENTE GARCÍA JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3110 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3086 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO ALAS
6 3564 CALZON LAIN ANGELA ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3597 CORELLANO LOPEZ VERA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3591 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3115 LÓPEZ MARTÍN MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3638 TORRECILLA PEREZ CARLOTA C.A TRIALS
6 3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3563 TOROCHE PONCE DULCE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 3599 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3034 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3160 RONCAL ROBLES OLIVER ALAS
5 3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia CUARTE
6 3606 ROMANCE ROMERO CELIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3141 CAZENAVE CHAIR DAVID STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 3147 GÓMEZ RUEDA AXEL C.A. SAN JOSE
3 3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE A.D PIRINEOS
5 3127 Perez Sanchez-Biezma Guillermo CUARTE
6 3120 PÉREZ DE ALBENIZ SEGURA ALEJANDRO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3645 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 3172 MARTÍN SORIA DURAN EA LA ALMUNIA
3 3601 AMORÓS TERTRE LEONOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS
5 3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3014 ANADON VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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500m sub10

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3521 LÓBEZ ALIERTA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3012 LATORRE BERNUES MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3075 VALENDIA BONE JERICK CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3045 MARCOS CAMPILLO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana CUARTE
3641 GARICANO DARABANEANU BLANCA C.A TRIALS
3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO C.A. SAN JOSE
3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria CUARTE
3522 VERA GASPAR ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM
3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena CUARTE
3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS

ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA A.D PIRINEOS
3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3176 MARCO MACIAS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3519 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE C.A. SAN JOSE
3145 PASCUAL PINILLA DANIEL ALAS
3173 VILCHEZ POZA SAUL EA LA ALMUNIA
3071 LOSTAO ROMERA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3111 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3004 ZUGAZA SÁNCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3505 CURCAN STANCIU SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3577 AZNAR TORRES NEREA ALAS
3622 CHAURE URGENCIO PAULA ESCUELA ZENIT
3025 BERNE VAL LUCAS C. A. UTEBO
3029 AREJULA VELASCO MARTIN ESCUELA ZENIT
3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3142 MILLO CUADRAT JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA
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Longitud Sub10

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
BARTOLOMÉ SALVADOR JORGE A.D PIRINEOS 0,00

3578 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA ALAS 0,00
3647 MINCHOLE CORONAS ELENA ALAS 0,00
3512 SÁNCHEZ ARREGUI INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3518 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3521 LÓBEZ ALIERTA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
3531 TOVAR DASSAEVA IRINA C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3641 GARICANO DARABANEANU BLANCA C.A TRIALS 0,00
3169 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO FABIO C.A TRIALS 0,00
3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA C.A. SAN JOSE 0,00
3088 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO C.A. SAN JOSE 0,00
3147 GÓMEZ RUEDA AXEL C.A. SAN JOSE 0,00
3563 TOROCHE PONCE DULCE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3070 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIÁN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3613 Rodrigo Campos Cayetana CUARTE 0,00
3146 Escribano Romero Javier CUARTE 0,00
3132 Rubio Sanz Enzo CUARTE 0,00
3645 CARLOTA MARTÍNEZ ALLOZA EA LA ALMUNIA 0,00
3594 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3112 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3091 TRALLERO RODA DANIEL ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00
3634 PASCUAL CATALAN VALERIA ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00
3583 GOMEZ SALVADOR MIREIA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3096 PASSARDI VALDIVIA MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3100 PAMPLONA SANCHEZ GUILLERMO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3582 PARDOS ARIAS DANIELA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3035 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3041 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3040 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3645 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00

APELLIDOS



Pectoral Sub10

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
ALONSO IÑIGUEZ HELENA A.D PIRINEOS 0,00

3134 JIMENEZ VELA TIAGO ALAS 0,00
3033 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS 0,00
3635 MARIN DEL POZO INES ALAS 0,00
3008 CALLEJA SANTIAGO IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3502 RIVERA SAINZ-AJA CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3507 ELÍAS BAETA LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3025 BERNE VAL LUCAS C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3166 MILAGRO RAMO PABLO C.A TRIALS 0,00
3125 REDONDO PILARCES UNAI C.A. SAN JOSE 0,00
3161 PALACIO SANZ MARCO C.A. SAN JOSE 0,00
3560 LOPEZ LIN ANGELA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3074 ACERO ASENSIO MARCOS CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3617 Louzan Gonzalez Jimena CUARTE 0,00
3131 Escalona Cano Iker CUARTE 0,00
3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio CUARTE 0,00
3171 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO EA LA ALMUNIA 0,00
3111 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3114 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3566 MACIAS SALVADOR VALENTINA ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00
3092 CLAVERIA HEREDIA RODRIGO ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00
3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3569 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3123 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3538 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3143 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00

APELLIDOS



Vortex Sub10

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA A.D PIRINEOS 0,00

3160 RONCAL ROBLES OLIVER ALAS 0,00
3082 PECHARROMAN LORENTE LORIEN ALAS 0,00
3133 PEREZ MUÑOZ RUBEN ALAS 0,00
3004 ZUGAZA SÁNCHEZ JULIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3014 ANADON VICENTE ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3067 LAHOZ SOLSONA HECTOR ATLETISMO PEDROLA 0,00
3533 COBOS ROMAN ANA C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3163 DILOY TEJERO RAUL C.A TRIALS 0,00
3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA C.A. SAN JOSE 0,00
3610 ARANDA PINA LEIRE C.A. SAN JOSE 0,00
3089 MARTIN LOPEZ NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE 0,00
3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3562 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3075 VALENDIA BONE JERICK CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3612 Lorente Bravo Lucia CUARTE 0,00
3159 Santamaria Herrero Oscar CUARTE 0,00
3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega CUARTE 0,00
3172 MARTÍN SORIA DURAN EA LA ALMUNIA 0,00
3108 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3110 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3164 TOLEDO ARAGUES MARCOS ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00
3648 MARIN PEREZ LEYRE ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00
3564 CALZON LAIN ANGELA ESCUELA ZENIT 0,00
3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3084 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3142 MILLO CUADRAT JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00

APELLIDOS



Altura Sub10

DEA NOMBRE CLUB MAX
MARTÍN LANGARITA NATALIA A.D PIRINEOS
ALVAREZ VILLASANA NURIA A.D PIRINEOS

3644 GARCINUÑO GARCIA ATHENEA ALAS
3535 VALLEJO CORSINO VERA ALAS
3537 GONZALEZ DE AGÜERO BUENO CELIA ALAS
3503 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3514 RUIZ ALDA CARLOTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
3532 AMDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANA C. A. UTEBO
3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO C. A. UTEBO
3640 PORROCHE CABREJAS PENÉLOPE  C.A TRIALS
3637 TORNOS MITITELU NAOMI C.A TRIALS
3624 GRACIA PEREZ SARA C.A. SAN JOSE
3579 GARCIA RUIZ NICOLE C.A. SAN JOSE
3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3071 LOSTAO ROMERA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3559 DODU DODU ERIKA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3616 Beltran Garcia Valeria CUARTE
3130 Aznar Carrasco Lucas CUARTE
3127 Perez Sanchez-BiezmaGuillermo CUARTE
3605 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3565 VINDEL GARCIA MIRANDA ESCUELA ZENIT
3148 AZUARA RUIZ BRUNO ESCUELA ZENIT
3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM
3584 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE RAINBOW TEAM
3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3539 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3141 CAZENAVE CHAIR DAVID STADIUM CASABLANCA

APELLIDOS



Relevos Sub10

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
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3577 AZNAR TORRES NEREA ALAS RELEVO 
3644 GARCINUÑO GARCIA ATHENEA ALAS RELEVO 
3145 PASCUAL PINILLA DANIEL ALAS RELEVO 
3144 GARCIA SAEZ-BENITO DIEGO ALAS RELEVO 
3081 MARTINEZ VENTURA ZOEL ALAS RELEVO 
3133 PEREZ MUÑOZ RUBEN ALAS RELEVO 
3031 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS RELEVO 

ALDEONDO MARTIN JON ALAS RELEVO 
3013 GIMENO MUR JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 Relevo
3503 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 Relevo
3512 SÁNCHEZ ARREGUI INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 Relevo
3513 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 Relevo
3001 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 Relevo
3007 GARCÍA PÉREZ HÉCTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 Relevo
3009 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 Relevo
3516 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 Relevo
3067 LAHOZ SOLSONA HECTOR ATLETISMO PEDROLA RELEVOS
3063 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN ATLETISMO PEDROLA RELEVOS
3061 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO ATLETISMO PEDROLA RELEVOS
3066 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL ATLETISMO PEDROLA RELEVOS
3532 AMDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANA C. A. UTEBO RELEVO
3533 COBOS ROMAN ANA C. A. UTEBO RELEVO
3643 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO RELEVO
3027 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO C. A. UTEBO RELEVO
3166 MILAGRO RAMO PABLO C.A TRIALS 4x ½ Vuelta
3640 PORROCHE CABREJAS PENÉLOPE  C.A TRIALS 4x ½ Vuelta
3639 MOROS CABREJAS MARA C.A TRIALS 4x ½ Vuelta
3638 TORRECILLA PEREZ CARLOTA C.A TRIALS 4x ½ Vuelta
3048 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH C.A. SAN JOSE 4x
3090 MUÑOZ BARRIO MARCOS C.A. SAN JOSE 4x
3158 CANTIN GALAN MATEO C.A. SAN JOSE 4x
3624 GRACIA PEREZ SARA C.A. SAN JOSE 4x 
3568 MUÑOZ PILARCES AINARA C.A. SAN JOSE 4x 
3608 MENDOZA USAN LEA C.A. SAN JOSE 4x 
3609 MENDOZA USAN SABINA C.A. SAN JOSE 4x 
3625 BELLIDO FUERTES JULIETA C.A. SAN JOSE 4x 
3072 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Relevo
3627 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Relevo
3073 PLANO ORTE BRUNO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Relevo
3559 DODU DODU ERIKA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Relevo
3128 Martin Falcon Alejandro CUARTE Relevo
3146 Escribano Romero Javier CUARTE Relevo
3129 Pascual Navarro Emilio CUARTE Relevo
3619 Soler Rodrigo Lucia CUARTE Relevo
3131 Escalona Cano Iker CUARTE Relevo II
3611 Olivares Hernando Rocio CUARTE Relevo II
3618 Sanchez Aznar Vega CUARTE Relevo II
3623 Molina Chifor Abril CUARTE Relevo II
3646 GARCÍA MONTESINOS CARMEN EA LA ALMUNIA RELEVOS
3173 VILCHEZ POZA SAUL EA LA ALMUNIA RELEVOS
3171 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO EA LA ALMUNIA RELEVOS
3645 CARLOTA MARTÍNEZ ALLOZA EA LA ALMUNIA RELEVOS
3595 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR RELEVO A
3109 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR RELEVO A
3113 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR RELEVO A
3116 RAMON CLEMENTE DANIEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR RELEVO A



3593 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR RELEVO B
3602 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR RELEVO B
3107 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR RELEVO B
3119 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR RELEVO B
3634 PASCUAL CATALAN VALERIA ESCUELA ZENIT RELEVO
3607 ANDREU CALVO MARIA ESCUELA ZENIT RELEVO
3622 CHAURE URGENCIO PAULA ESCUELA ZENIT RELEVO
3565 VINDEL GARCIA MIRANDA ESCUELA ZENIT RELEVO
3030 PUERTA GARCIA GABRIEL ESCUELA ZENIT RELEVO
3028 ALEGRE BORDETAS JORGE ESCUELA ZENIT RELEVO
3077 BELLIDO TRAIN DARIO ESCUELA ZENIT RELEVO
3566 MACIAS SALVADOR VALENTINA ESCUELA ZENIT RELEVO
3029 AREJULA VELASCO MARTIN ESCUELA ZENIT RELEVO
3581 VAL ABAD MARCELA RAINBOW TEAM RELEVO
3582 PARDOS ARIAS DANIELA RAINBOW TEAM RELEVO
3097 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RAINBOW TEAM RELEVO
3098 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RAINBOW TEAM RELEVO
3099 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RAINBOW TEAM RELEVO
3037 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RELEVO
3570 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RELEVO
3571 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RELEVO
3038 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RELEVO
3083 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RELEVO
3621 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RELEVO
3545 REBOLLAR PEÑA SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RELEVO
3093 POTOC ESTER DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RELEVO
3043 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO RELEVO


